

ACL:SEC:

05 April 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400023	Bandra - Kurla Complex
	Bandra East,
	Mumbai 400051
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298
Ctas Documents < ctas.documents@db.com	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID " <ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

RAJIV GANDHI

COMPANY SECRETARY

Kayiv M. Gendan

Membership No.A11263

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com
Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
04 Apr 2019	0025621	JAYSHREE BASARGE	42335	1513498468 - 1513498487	20

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



Link In Time India Pvt Ltd, C 101, 247 Park, L B S Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai - 400 083 AMBWJA UNIT: Ultratesh coment LTD

Reg Folio No:0025621

HYDERABAD-500032

Subject:Request Letter for issue of duplicate share certificate for 20 shares

Dear Sir

I am Jayshree devendra basarage w/o Late shree devendra basarage we have 20 shares of ambuja cements.

{1} Recently I have opened a demet account at karvy on 13th march 2019

I have lost/missplaced the 20 shares so I request you to send me the procedure of issuing the duplicate certificate and

also send me the distinctive number and certificate number.

Thanking you,

Yours

trous-sc

Jayshree devendra basarage

Inclosed

- 1. Pan card (Self attested)
- 2. Aadhar card (Self attested)
- 3. Client master (dp account karvy of spouse)
- 4. Dividend counter
- 5. Bank proff (of spouse)

pl 1837/1050

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

4 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
03 Apr 2019	0023846	DHRUV DWARKANATH CHATURVEDI	41228	1513475337 - 1513475356	20

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
03 Apr 2019	0119970	VINIT KUMAR PARIKH	92496	1515064655 - 1515064694	40

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak,khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
03 Apr 2019	0119971	ROHINI PARIKH	92497	1515064695 - 1515064754	60

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



Vinayak G KHANDEKAR <vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com>

To: Simy Deepak <simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in>
Cc: Sujata Poojary <sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in>, instamisreports@linkintime.co.in, Balaji Sharma <balaji.sharma@linkintime.co.in>

Thu, Apr 4, 2019 at 9:20 AM

Dear Simuy,

As per teleocn kindly stop auto mail as we will not act on the same.

Thanks & Regards VINAYAK GANESH KHANDEKAR (विनायक गणेश खांडेकर) Asst. Manager (Secretarial)
AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD
ELEGANT BUSINESS PARK, NEXT TO KOHINOOR CONTINENTAL HOTEL,
MIDC X ROAD "B", J.B., NAGAR,
ANDHERI (EAST) - 400 059
Phone 022-40667063 / 66167063
Fax 022-66167713 / 66167716
Mabilia: 09270841378 Mobile:-09820841278 bujacement.com

(Quoted text hidden)

www.ambujacement.com

MO) 9323622589

। श्री सामृद्धि विजयते ।

912083

MANDIR TRUST 155, Bhuleshwar BOMBAY-2.

શ્રી સામુદ્રિ માતાજી મંદિર ટ્રસ્ટ

(Charity Regd. No. A/807)

૧૫૫, ભુલેશ્વર રાેડ, કબુતરખાના પાસે, મુંબઈ-૪૦૦ ૦૦ રે.

11. 20/03/19

RECEIVED

2 5 MAR 2019

शे मान - व्यवस्थापक महादय Arinz, Ambuja Cement Ltd.

मेरा बीमर् सार्टाप्रेजेट, 20 शेरार्का स्ता गामा है। उसमा सेवर कोरह की भोमेर कार्मी A HO ZEI & South Annal Report MEZ A XEROX COPY BOTHER

कार्य भी हस्तामर करने अल रहा है। इस्तीरेट DURLICATE COPY of CORTIFIC

मिस्या विस्ति हैं क्या उनिय कार्स में कार अगुग्रीत करे। कपला मी, 937361758 पर समर्ड करते की रूप करें।

Zonyahl

D.D. Chetweed

AT 2 COT SAKET D. Chatureedi on 24 Bitz AIC & 3214 AA412 TRANSFAR हरे सा में हिम है है समान के की डेपा उरे

LINKIname MUMBAI - 409 083 0 3 APR 2019

11835/205996

409527

From, ROHINI PARIKH Plot No.9, Vidhya Bhavan, 4 th floor, Andheri Chs.V.P.Road, Nr Pearle Prabha Andheri West Mumbai - 400058

To. The Registrar, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. C- 101,247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai - 400083

25/03/2019 Date :-

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ambuig Comonts Ltd. Unit:-

Name Deletion cum desque of Dullicate share cotificate Subject:-

ROHIMI Parikh shareholder of Ambuba Correct Ltd. Mv Self having Folio No Oliqq70 & I am in possession of partly shares under this folio. 1599710

Kindly give me the details of remaining shares which I don't have in my record for the same folio also give me the details of Issuance of Duplicate share Certificate, Also wanted to know if this above folio having jointly with Mr. VINIT PARIKH OR MR MAULIK PARIKH both of them are expired so if this pertaining jointly with any of them kindly give me the procedure for Name Deletion Procedure too along with this... Kindly give me all accurate details as early as possible in the latter as can the Senior MUMBAI - 400 083 Citizen help me out for the same..

Regards,